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Address: 8241 ISABEL PL, PEYTON
Plan Track #: 197133 NI THRANINID AN

Description:
RESIDENCE

Type of Unit:

Garage
Lower Level 2
Main Level

Upper Level 1

400
1152
1148
1511
4211

Total Square Feet

Received: 19-Dec-2024

(BECKYA)

2023 PPRBC
2021 IECC Amended

Parcel: 5301210023

Required PPRBD Departments (2)

Enumeration

APPROVED
BECKYA
12/19/2024 8:04:44 AM

Floodplain

(N/A) RBD GIS

Required Outside Departments (1)

County Zoning

APPROVED
Plan Review

12/20/2024 10:36:54 AM
dsdrangel

EPC Planning & Community
Development Department

Release of this plan does not preclude compliance with all
g}%pllcable codes, ordinances and other pertinent regulations.
is plan set must be present on the job site for every inspection.




