

## SITE



### 2023 PPRBC 2021 IECC Amended

Parcel: 5301210023

**Address: 8241 ISABEL PL, PEYTON** 

**Description:** 

#### RESIDENCE

Type of Unit:

Garage	400	
Lower Level 2	1152	
Main Level	1148	
Upper Level 1	1511	
	4211	Total Square Feet

# **Required PPRBD Departments (2)**

**Enumeration** 

**APPROVED** 

**BECKYA** 

12/19/2024 8:04:44 AM

Floodplain

(N/A) RBD GIS

## **Required Outside Departments (1)**

**County Zoning** 

**APPROVED** 

Plan Review

12/20/2024 10:36:54 AM dsdrangel

EPC Planning & Community Development Department

Release of this plan does not preclude compliance with all applicable codes, ordinances and other pertinent regulations. This plan set must be present on the job site for every inspection.